

મમ્સય અભ્યાસ કરી સરકારી મસિના સે જોગાવો નક્કી
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

પર નિર્માણ કાર્ય પૂર્ણ થયેલ છે

સંવેદક ના નામ:- દેવ વરોદર કલકરુવમન

Agreement NO. 252/SPD/mmsy-21-22 **DIVISION**

Const cost 87,38,711=00

Maint cost 9,48,696=00

TOTAL 96,87,407=00

(પરવંડા પાનિય)

SUB-DIVISION

(Grenred)

MB NO - 2880

(Gren)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement - 12/2/22

Date of Completion! - 11/11/22

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V & fixing of working benchmark pillar.					
1.000 km (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
0.105 km (Q.V.TMA p-13)					
1.105 km					
Rate Limit					
1.060 @ Rs. 37683.120/km - Rs.					39944/-
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
0.35 Ha (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
0.031 Ha (Q.V.TMB p-13)					
0.381 Ha Rate Limit - 0.371					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs.					19652/-
③ Const. of Embankment with material lead 1000 m.					
929.435 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-18)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs.					177122/-
④ For 100 m lead.					
2148.165 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-18)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs.					320248/-
⑤ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
1622.70 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
140.40 m ³ (Q.V.TMA p-13)					
786.08 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-17)					
2549.18 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs.					490080/-
Continuation					
					Rs. 1047046/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/23) 800 x 600 mm rectangular 4 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B p-19) @ Rs. 6659.73/each h.					26639/-
(19/23) 600 x 450 mm rectangular 3 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B p-19) @ Rs. 4708.088/each h.					14124/-
(20/25) Road marking on BT Surface. 152 m ² (Q.V. T.M.B p-20) @ Rs. 721.95/m ² — h.					109736/-
(21/26) Rebar Crossing. 11 m ² (Q.V. T.M.B p-20) @ Rs. 721.95/m ² — h.					7941/-
(22/27) Road marking on ce pavement. 60 m ² (Q.V. T.M.B p-20) @ Rs. 822.65/m ² — h.					49359/-
(23/28) RCC M15 grade boundary portion of Standard Design. 8 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B p-20) @ Rs. 484.452/m ² — h.					3876/-
(24/29) P.V. X erecting direction and place identification octo- reflectors 4 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B p-20) @ Rs. 11531.38/each h.					46125/-
					<u>Rs. 7504995/-</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/30) Planting of trees by the road side avenue trees					
38 nos. (Q.V. TMBP - 20)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each					Rs. 32010/-
(29/31) Half brick Coculow tree guard in 2nd class back.					
38 nos. (Q.V. TMBP - 20)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each					Rs. 74055/-
(27/32) P/V and fixing of typal masonry informative sign board with logo					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMBP - 20)					
@ Rs. 9841.44/each					Rs. 49207/-
(28/35) P/V x laying RCE pipe duct 300 mm dia.					
30 m (Q.V. TMBP - 18)					
@ Rs. 1685.16/m					Rs. 50555/-
					Rs. 7710829/-
Add GST 12%					Rs. 925299/-
Add LC 1%					77108/-
Add S. Fee					Rs. 113349/-
					Rs. 8826578/-
deduct below 4.61%					Rs. 406905/-
					Rs. 8419673/-
less previous payment					Rs. 4659186/-
					Rs. 3760487/-

Continuation

21/12/23

PPR

22/12/23

M